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report shall contain underlying data from audited financial statements prepared in accordance with generally accepted

accounting principles, if this data is available.
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Special District of Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report

Fiscal Year: 2017

— District Mailing Address

General Information

® Current Year & Prior Year

[ Has Address Changed?
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Special District of Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report

Water Enterprise Fund

Statement of Revenues, Expenses, and Change in Fund Net Position

Fiscal Year: 2017

RO1.
RO2.
RO3.
R04.
RO9.
R10.
R11.

R12.
R13.
R14.
R15.
R16.
R17.
R18.
R19.

R20.
R21.
R22.
R23.
R24.
R25,
R26.
R27.
R28.
R29.
R30.
R31.

Operating Revenues
Water Sales Revenues
Retail Water Sales

Residential

Business

Industrial

Irrigation
Sales to Other Utilities for Resale
Interdepartmental
Other Water Sales Revenues

Water Services Revenues

Fire Prevention

Groundwater Replenishment

Connection Fees

Standby and Availability Charges

Service-Type Assessments

Other Water Services Revenues
Other Operating Revenues

Total Operating Revenues

Operating Expenses
Water Supply Expenses
Water Supply

Water Purchases
Groundwater Replenishment
Other Water Supply Expenses
Pumping
Treatment
Transmission
Distribution
Customer Accounting and Collection
Sales Promotion
Personnel Services

Contractual Services

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormCIX/WaterEnterpriseFund

3,316,996

[ 89376
[ 210822
[ “ 831
[

! 5,632,507
- N

’ i}

|

| 13279
R
I
R—
[ 2,823,862
[ ~$8,770,767
—
——
e
O R—

|

| .
— R
——

S E——
——
r

|'

® Current Year C Prior Year
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R32.

R33.
R34.
R35.
R36.
R37.

R38.
R39.

SD40.
SD41.
Sbh42.
SD43.
SD44.
SD45.
SD46.
SD47.

R48.
R49.

R50.
SD51.
SD52.
R53.
R54.
R55.
R56.
R57.
R58.
R59.

R60.
R61.
R62.
R63.

R64.

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormCIX/WaterEnterpriseFund

Water Enterprise Fund 2017 Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District - LGRS Online

Materials and Supplies

General and Administrative Expenses

Depreciation and Amortization Expenses

Other Operating Expenses
Total Operating Expenses
Operating Income (Loss)

Nonoperating Revenues

Investment Earnings
Rents, Leases, and Franchises

Taxes and Assessments

Current Secured and Unsecured (1%)

Voter-Approved Taxes

Pass-through Property Taxes (ABX1 26)

Property Assessments
Special Assessments
Special Taxes

Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments

Penalties and Cost of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments

Intergovernmental — Federal

Aid for Construction
Other Intergovernmental — Federal

Intergovernmental — State

Aid for Construction
Homeowners Property Tax Relief
Timber Yield
In-Lieu Taxes
Other Intergovernmental — State
Intergovernmental — County
Intergovernmental — Other
Gain on Disposal of Capital Assets
Other Nonoperating Revenues
Total Nonoperating Revenues

Nonoperating Expenses

Interest Expense
Loss on Disposal of Capital Assets
Other Nonoperating Expenses

Total Nonoperating Expenses

Income (Loss) Before Capital Contributions and Transfers

[ 116190
[ 2,832,835
| R
| $6,266,021
| $2,504,746

——

i_ e

—

—

- $0
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R65.
R66.
R67.
Re8.
R69.
R70.
R71.
R72.
R73.
R74.
R75.
R76.
R77.
R78.

R79.
R80.
R81.
R82.

Water Enterprise Fund 2017 Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District - LGRS Online

Capital Contributions (Current Fiscal Year)

Federal
State
Connection Fees (Capital)
County
Other Government
Other Capital Contributions
Total Current Fiscal Year Capital Contributions
Transfers In
Transfers Out
Change in Net Position
Net Position (Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year
Adjustment
Reason for Adjustment
Net Position (Deficit), End of Fiscal Year
Net Position (Deficit)
Net Investment in Capital Assets
Restricted
Unrestricted
Total Net Position (Deficit)

| $2,504,746

E———

20,549,474

i
[ 2,919,928

53,453

$23,054,220

—
-

© 2016 State of California - State Controller's Office
Privacy Policy | Accessibility
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 $2,504,746
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Special District of Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report

Electric Enterprise Fund

Statement of Revenues, Expenses, and Change in Fund Net Position

Fiscal Year: 2017

RO1.
R0O2.
RO3.
RO4.
RO5.
RO08.
RO7.

RO8.
R09.
R10.
R11.

R12.
R13.
R14.
R15.
R16.
R17.
R18.
R19.
R20.
R21.
R22.
R23.
R24.
R25.
R26.

R27.

Operating Revenues
Electricity Sales Revenues

Residential

Commercial and Industrial

Rural

Sales to Public Authorities

Sales to Other Utilities for Resale
Interdepartmental

Other Electricity Sales Revenues

Other Electricity Revenues

Servicing of Customer Installations
Service-Type Assessments

Other Operating Revenues
Total Operating Revenues

Operating Expenses
Electricity Production Expenses

Electricity Generation

Electricity Purchases

Other Electricity Production Expenses
Transmission
Distribution
Customer Accounting and Collection
Sales Promotion
Personnel Services
Contractual Services
Materials and Supplies
General and Administrative Expenses
Depreciation and Amortization Expenses
Other Operating Expenses

Total Operating Expenses

Operating Income (Loss)

Nonoperating Revenues

investment Earnings

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.goviFormCIX/ElectricEnterpriseFund

%0
%0

® Current Year C Prior Year
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R28.

SD29.
SD30.
SD31.
SD32.
SD33.
SD34.
SD35.
SD36.

R37.
R38.

R39.
SD40.
SD41.
R42.
R43.
R44.
R45.
R486.
R47.
R48.

R48.
R50.
R51.
R52.

RS53.

R54.
R58.
R56.
R57.
R58.
R59.

Electric Enterprise Fund 2017 Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District - LGRS Online

Rents, Leases, and Franchises

Taxes and Assessments

Current Secured and Unsecured (1%)

Voter-Approved Taxes

Pass-through Property Taxes (ABX1 26)

Property Assessments

Special Assessments

Special Taxes

Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments

Penalties and Cost of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments

Iintergovernmental — Federal

Aid for Construction
Other Intergovernmental — Federal

Intergovernmental ~ State

Aid for Construction

Homeowners Property Tax Relief

Timber Yield

In-Lieu Taxes

Other Intergovernmental — State
Intergovernmental — County
Intergovernmental — Other
Gain on Disposal of Capital Assets
Other Nonoperating Revenues

Total Nonoperating Revenues

Nonoperating Expenses

Interest Expense
Loss on Disposal of Capital Assets
Other Nonoperating Expenses

Total Nonoperating Expenses

Income (Loss) Before Capital Contributions and Transfers f'

Capital Contributions (Current Fiscal Year)

Federal

State

County

Other Government

Other Capital Contributions

Total Current Fiscal Year Capital Contributions

hitps://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormCiX/ElectricEnterpriseFund
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—

R60. Transfers In

——

R61. Transfers Out

R62. Change in Net Position , T80

R63. Net Position (Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year o .

R64. Adjustment !

R65. Reason for Adjustment -

R66. Net Position (Deficit), End of Fiscal Year '! o $0
Net Position (Deficit)

R67. Net Investment in Capital Assets ]

R68. Restricted

R69. Unrestricted

R70. Total Net Position (Deficit)

© 2016 State of California - State Controller's Office
Privacy Policy | Accessibility
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Special District of Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Statement of Net Position

Proprietary Funds
Fiscal Year: 2017 ® Current Year O Prior Year
Enterprise Internal Service
Assets
Current Assets
Cash and Investments

RO1. Unrestricted ' 2,837,249 | -
RO2. Restricted | 23712591 [
RO3. Accounts Receivable (net) [ 579,796 | -
RO04. Taxes Receivable ]_______—__ [_- S
ROS. Interest Receivable (net) [ 12,265 | T
ROG. Due from Other Funds [ sessea [
RO7. Due from Other Governments [ o
RO8. Inventories l___ DR r___ S
R09. Prepaid ltems [_ | '
R10. Other Current Assets 1 [ -
R11. Other Current Assets 2 e
R12. Total Current Assets ["_— $6,170,495 gT__ %0

Noncurrent Assets
R13. Cash and Investments, Restricted [ —
R14. Investments R
R15. Loans, Notes, and Contracts Receivable — i

Capital Assets

R16. Land [ e [
R17. Buildings and Improvements | a1ea2425 |
R18. Equipment [ 21482578 [
R19. Intangible Assets — Amortizable r— [
R20. Construction in Progress [
R21. Intangible Assets — Nonamortizable [ D il
R22. Other Capital Assets [ | I
R23. Less: Accumulated Depreciation/Amortization [ 40154305 |
R24. Other Noncurrent Assets 1 |
R25. Other Noncurrent Assets 2 | _
R26. Total Noncurrent Assets [ s24322670 [ 0
R27. Total Assets [ s30493165 | 0

Deferred Outflows of Resources

R28. Related to Pensions [ I
R28.5.  Related to OPEB [ [

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormCIX/ProprietaryFunds 1/3
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R29,

R30.
R31.

R32.
R33.
R34.
R35.
R36.
R37.
R38.
R39.
R40.
R41.
R42.
R43.

R44.
R4S.
R46.
R47.
R48.
R49.
R50.
R51.
R52.
R53.
R54.
RS5.
R56.
R57.
R58.
R59.
R60.
R61.

R62.
R62.5.
R63.

Proprietary Funds 2017 Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District - LGRS Online

Other Deferred Outflows of Resources
Total Deferred Outflows of Resources
Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Contracts and Retainage Payable
Interest Payable
Due to Other Funds
Due to Other Governments
Deposits and Advances
Accrued Compensated Absences
Long-Term Debt, Due Within One Year
Other Long-Term Liabilities, Due Within One Year
Other Current Liabilities 1
Other Current Liabilities 2
Total Current Liabilities

Noncurrent Liabilities

Deposits and Advances, Net of Current Portion
Compensated Absences, Net of Current Portion
General Obligation Bonds
Revenue Bonds
Certificates of Participation
Other Bonds
Loans (Other Long-Term Debt)
Notes (Other Long-Term Debt)
Other (Other Long-Term Debt)
Construction Financing — Federal
Construction Financing — State
Lease Principal
Net Pension Liability
Net OPEB Obligation
Other Noncurrent Liabilities 1
Other Noncurrent Liabilities 2
Total Noncurrent Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Deferred Inflows of Resources

Related to Pensions
Related to OPEB

Other Deferred Inflows of Resources

https://lg rsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormCIiX/ProprietaryFunds

| 984042 |

[ seeapa2 [ g0
[ s31.477,207 | %0
T a2 [ o
| eesss [
[

| assreeo |
[ aesas [
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| $3,317,755 | $0
[ $8,272851 [  $0
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R64.

R68.

R66.

R67.
Ré8.
R69.
R70.
R71.

Proprietary Funds 2017 Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District - LGRS Online

Total Deferred Inflows of Resources [_- T _“$_150,1I_36
Total Liabilities and Deferred Inflows of Resources [ 38422987
Total Net Position (Deficit) [ $23,054,220
Net Position (Deficit)
Net Investment in Capital Assets ["_ - 2'(-),686,8_35'
Restricted [ 2919028
Unrestricted [ 53:@3
Total Net Position (Deficit) [ $23.054.220
Total Liabilities, Deferred inflows of Resources, and Net Position (Deficit) | $31,477,207

© 2016 State of California - State Controller's Office
Privacy Policy | Accessibility
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Special District of Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District

Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Appropriations Limit Information

Fiscal Year: 2017

RO1. Appropriations Limit [ 1,144,583
RO2. Total Annual Appropriations Subject to the Limit | 864,605
RO3. Revenues Received (Over) Under Appropriations Limit [ 279,978

© 2016 State of California - State Controlier's Office
Privacy Policy | Accessibility

https://igrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormSPD/AppropriationsLimitinformation?entityid=43458&fiscalyear=2017

® Current Year ¢ Prior Year
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